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Columbus Urban League - Program Contacts 
 

Housing/Eviction: Emergency Assistance Program 

Hotline: 614-484-9111 or emergencyassistance@cul.org 

 
Other Housing/Eviction/Foreclosure Services 

Name Title Phone Email 
Rhonda Gaines Program Manager 614-736-7910 rgaines@cul.org  
Linda Harris Program Admin. 614-477-5966 lharris@cul.org  
 

Financial Services/700 Credit Score 

Name Title Phone Email 
Elango Glenn Financial Coach 614-736-9353 eglenn@cul.org  
Doug Gaffney Financial Coach 614-736-9564 dgaffney@cul.org  
 

Employment Services: OhioMeansJobs Columbus-Franklin County 

Name Title Phone Email 
Tamara Jones Talent Development Specialist 614-559-5052 tjones@omjcfc.org   
Kim Watkins Talent Development Specialist 614-559-5052 kwatkins@omjcfc.org    
Sean Xiao Talent Development Specialist 614-559-5052 sxiao@omjcfc.org    
 

Employment Services: Transitions-Ex-Offender Services 

Name Title Phone Email 
Larry Thomas Career Coach 614-736-8004 lthomas@cul.org  
 

Employment Services: Minority Small Business Resiliency Initiative 

Name Title Phone Email 
Averi Frost Program Manager 614-484-0940 afrost@cul.org  
 

Employment Services: Minority Business Assistance Center 

Name Title Phone Email 
Kimberly Gayle Director 614-607-2618 kgayle@cul.org  
 
For more info regarding specific programs, please visit www.cul.org  


